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Footrest, floor, height adjustable ESD

I Height adjustable footrest with an angle adjustment of the padded platform, floor model

Product code

Width inches

Depth inches

Height inches

Package width inches

Package depth inches

Package height inches

Package weight Ibs

Height adjustment area
inches

860137-49

21.65

13.78

11.02

24.41

17.13

14.37

20

3.54 -11.02



Max load lbs

ESD

RAL code

Color name

Available for the following
products

Frame material

Warranty years

Other

66

Yes

RAL7035

Light grey

Epoxy powder-coated steel

10

Tilting angle 5-30°, platform material: black polyurethane,
height adjustment: 90-280 mm



