## TRESTON

## Footrest, floor, height adjustable ESD



Height adjustable footrest with an angle adjustment of the padded platform, floor model

Product code	860137-49
Width inches	21.65
Depth inches	13.78
Height inches	11.02
Package width inches	24.41
Package depth inches	17.13
Package height inches	14.37
Package weight lbs	20
Height adjustment area inches	3.54 - 11.02

Max load lbs	66
ESD	Yes
RAL code	RAL7035
Color name	Light grey
Available for the following products	
Frame material	Epoxy powder-coated steel
Warranty years	10
Other	Tilting angle 5-30°, platform material: black polyurethane, height adjustment: 90-280 mm